
LOT 87 CALLAWAY S/D PHASE 3.
WD 1012-1409, WD 1032-2153.
WD 1313-1005

QUINLAN RAYMOND & DEBORAH L/QUINLAN DEBORAH L AS C
AS CO-TRUSTEES, 428 S COUNTRY ROAD
PATCHOGUE, NY 11772

15-4S-16-03023-387

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/21/2024 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

215,451
5,584
35,000

256,035
0

256,035
0

256,035
256,035

0

258,762

1313/1005 4/11/2016 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAYMOND QUINLAN

RAYMOND QUINLAN & D

1032/2153 12/02/2004 WD Q I 155,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SWEENEY

RAYMOND QUINLAN
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000046048 Roof Replacement 14,060 12/06/2022

21759 SFR 493 04/20/2004

HX Base Yr

314 SW WILSHIRE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,916 127.0863 142.34 272,723 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1546

BAS 1,546 100 1,546 173,846

FGR 507 55 279 31,373

FOP 136 30 41 4,610

FOP 168 30 50 5,622

2,357 1,916 215,451

BAS= W34 FOP= W17 S8 E17 N8$ S8 W17 N3 W13 S24 E4 S1 E6 N1 E3
FOP= S6 E28 N6 W28$ E28 FGR= S18 E12 N2 E11 N21 W23 S5$ N5
E23 N24$.

BAS

34

8

17

3

13

24

4
6

3 28

5

23

24

FOP

17

8

17

8

FOP6

28

6

28

FGR

18

12
2

11

21

23

5

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,192.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 4,384

5,584

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


